Sandvikenligan 2014 Ho6st, DIV 3

Plac

ArWNPEF

VP

132
104
70
45

Lag Ronder V-O-F Imp Kvot
Bokmalarna 6 5-1-0 466 - 201 2.318
Peter 6 3-2-1 416 - 319 1.304
Assen 6 0-3-3 277 -385 0.719
Thure 6 0-2-4 229-483 0.474
Rond 1 Tisdag 2014-09-16 k| 18180 VP
Peter - Thure 91-32 25-4
Bokmalarna - Assen 76 - 27 24- 6
Rond 2 Tisdag 2014-09-30 kI 18780 VP
Assen - Peter 72 - 61 17-13
Thure - Bokmalarna 37 -109 2-25
Rond 3 Tisdag 2014-10-14 kI 18780 VP
Thure - Assen 32 -43 13-17
Bokmalarna - Peter 95 -51 23-7
Rond 4 Tisdag 2014-11-11 kI 1880 VP
Peter - Thure 109- 39 25-3
Bokmalarna - Assen 91 - 18 25-2
Rond 5 OBS! Torsdag 2014-1117PkI 18.3YP
Assen - Peter 44 - 61 12-18
Thure - Bokmalarna 25 - 58 9-21
Rond 6 Tisdag 2014-12-09 kI 18780 VP
Thure - Assen 64 - 73 14-16
Bokmalarna - Peter 37 - 43 14-16




